

① Set

2020 1" Meter Set

1	4x1" PVC Saddle		32.76
1	1" Corp Stop		49.50
1	1" Meter Setter		291.82
2	1" Plastic inserts	.24	.48
1	1" MIPT valve x Comp		83.92
1	1" x 8" Brass Nipple		10.91
2	1" Meter Washers	.23	.46
1	1" Meter		80.34
1	1" Meter Head		100.00
30'	1" CTS Tubing	.39	11.70
	Large Concrete Meter Box		
1	Large Concrete Meter Box + Lid		109.50
3	Labor	50	150.00
2	Backhoe	75	125.00
	Clean up		200.00
	Record Easement		-50.00
			<hr/> 1296.39

2020 5/8" Meter Set

62 Set

1	4x 3/4" PVC Saddle		27.76
1	3/4" Corp Stop		60.28
1	5/8" Meter setter		154.29
2	3/4" Plastic inserts	.20	.40
1	3/4" MIPT valve x comp		57.87
1	3/4" x 8" Brass Nipple		5.34
2	5/8" Meter washers	.13	.26
1	5/8" Meter		58.10
1	5/8" Meter Head		129.27
33'	3/4" CTS Tubing	.28	9.24
2.5'	Round Meter Box	9.00	22.50
1	Round Meter Box Lid		25.61
17.6	1 1/4" Casing Pipe	.49	8.62
2.8	Labor	50.00	140.00
1.8	Backhoe	75.00	135.00
	Cleanup		200.00
	Record Easement		50.00
			<u>1084.54</u>